Order Nut Order Status |Class

7598
7582

7598

7598
7528

7603
7598
7528
7595
7604
7507

7244
7555
7603
7599
7517
7507
7283

7600
7517
7622
7501
7599
7614

Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Class 1 - 30cms
Class 1 - 30cms

Class 2 - 40cms

Class 3 - 50cms
Class 3 - 50cms

Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms
Class 4 - 60cms

Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms
Class 5 - 65cms

Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms

Rider
Charlotte Power

Leah Killingworth

Charlotte Power

Emily Power

Sarah Platts

Shelley Brydon-Mason
Charlotte Power
Sarah Platts

Beverley Snaith
Caroline watterson
Charlotte Padfield

Francesca Jackson
Sarah Platts

Shelley Brydon-Mason
Zoe Owen

Macy Stokes
Charlotte Padfield
Amélie Medford

Demi Russell
Macy Stokes
Charlotte Mason
Sophie Coupe
Zoe Owen

EllaWhittingham

Horse
Foxy
Rhysfair Flight

Foxy

Lily

Douglas

Happigolucki
Lily

Douglas
Meg

Evie

Dolly

Mai
Douglas
Happigolucki

Coco

Kalmara What a Surprise

Dolly

Fernville Max

Saredon Star

Kalmara What a Surprise

Jude
Pepper
Coco

Embla Thornton

Section
Junior

Junior

Junior

Junior

Senior

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior

Junior

Senior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Senior

Senior

Member |Faults

o

b O O O

4(R)
4(R)

N/S

A O O O O

Time
51.48
57.26

51.65

49.61
60.11

42.62
48.06
61.51
42.41
44.55
65.05

41.08
55.14
38.53
39.36
47.86
51.83

29.16
41.56
43.28
43.61
40.75
44.55

Placing
1
2

a0 AW N

a0 AW N

1
2 + SASH



7616
7244
7528
7619
7283

7600
7529
7605
7619
7616
7501
7614
7553
7607
7590

7529
7606

7566
7614
7573

7519

7573
7519

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed

Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms
Class 6 - 75cms

Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms
Class 7 - 85cms

Class 8 - 95cms
Class 8 - 95cms

Class 8 - 95cms
Class 8 - 95cms
Class 8 - 95cms

Class 8 - 95cms

Beth Mason
Francesca Jackson
Zoe Owen
Courtney Smith
Amélie Medford

Demi Russell
Lucy Evans
Heather Boundy
Courtney Smith
Beth Mason
Sophie Coupe
EllaWhittingham
Hattie Crow
Kelly short
Sarah Childs

Lucy Evans
Isobel Smith

Millie Crow
EllaWhittingham
Annie Lowe

Kerri Driver

Class 9 - 105cms |Annie Lowe

Class 9 - 105cms |Kerri Driver

Cobweb
Mai
Douglas
BB

Fernville Max

Saredon Star
Dan

Kings Vanquish
BB

Cobweb

Pepper

Embla Thornton
Heartstopper
Finlows balotelli

Hettie

Dan
Hendrix

Indie
Embla Thornton
Clannad

Carling

Clannad

Carling

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Junior

Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior

Junior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Junior

Senior

Junior

Senior

4(R)

12
N/S

0 0o b O O O

8(4C]

12

4RR4 Ret
W/D

8(4C)
8(4R)
16

20
E(RF)

46.30
62.78
37.91
42.50

35.96
36.93
42.51
43.28
48.33
52.56

53.80
60.83

34.86
41.53

42.43
42.81
55.64

53.52

48.68

o 0 AW N

A s, W N -



