Order N	ur Order Status	Class	Rider	Horse	Section	Member	Faults	Time	Placing
7598	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	Charlotte Power	Foxy	Junior		0	51.48	1
7582	Completed	Class 1 - 30cms	Leah Killingworth	Rhysfair Flight	Junior		0	57.26	2
7598	Completed	Class 2 - 40cms	Charlotte Power	Боху	Junior		0	51.65	1
7598	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	Emily Power	Lily	Junior		0	49.61	1
7528	Completed	Class 3 - 50cms	Sarah Platts	Douglas	Senior		0	60.11	2
7603	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Shelley Brydon-Mason	Happigolucki	Senior		0	42.62	1
7598	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Charlotte Power	Lily	Junior		0	48.06	2
7528	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Sarah Platts	Douglas	Senior		0	61.51	3
7595	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Beverley Snaith	Meg	Senior		4	42.41	4
7604	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Caroline watterson	Evie	Senior		4	44.55	5
7507	Completed	Class 4 - 60cms	Charlotte Padfield	Dolly	Junior		4	65.05	6
7244	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Francesca Jackson	Mai	Senior		0	41.08	1
7555	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Sarah Platts	Douglas	Senior		0	55.14	2
7603	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Shelley Brydon-Mason	Happigolucki	Senior		4	38.53	3
7599	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Zoe Owen	Сосо	Senior		4(R)	39.36	4
7517	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Macy Stokes	Kalmara What a Surprise	Junior	Y	4(R)	47.86	5
7507	Completed	Class 5 - 65cms	Charlotte Padfield	Dolly	Junior		4	51.83	6
7283	On hold	Class 5 - 65cms	Amélie Medford	Fernville Max	Junior		N/S		
7600	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Demi Russell	Saredon Star	Senior		0	29.16	1
7517	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Macy Stokes	Kalmara What a Surprise	Junior	Y	0	41.56	2 + SASH
7622	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Charlotte Mason	Jude	Junior		0	43.28	3
7501	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Sophie Coupe	Pepper	Junior	Y	0	43.61	4
7599	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Zoe Owen	Сосо	Senior		4	40.75	5
7614	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	EllaWhittingham	Embla Thornton	Senior		4	44.55	6

7616	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Beth Mason	Cobweb	Junior	4		46.30	
7244	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Francesca Jackson	Mai	Senior	4	(R)	62.78	
7528	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Zoe Owen	Douglas	Senior	8		37.91	
7619	Completed	Class 6 - 75cms	Courtney Smith	BB	Senior	1	2	42.50	
7283	On hold	Class 6 - 75cms	Amélie Medford	Fernville Max	Junior	N	I/S		
7600	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Demi Russell	Saredon Star	Senior	0		35.96	1
7529	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Lucy Evans	Dan	Junior	0		36.93	2
7605	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Heather Boundy	Kings Vanquish	Senior	0	1	42.51	3
7619	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Courtney Smith	BB	Senior	4		43.28	4
7616	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Beth Mason	Cobweb	Junior	8		48.33	5
7501	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Sophie Coupe	Pepper	Junior	Y 8		52.56	6
7614	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	EllaWhittingham	Embla Thornton	Senior	8	(4C]	53.80	
7553	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Hattie Crow	Heartstopper	Senior	1	2	60.83	
7607	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Kelly short	Finlows balotelli	Senior	4	RR4 Ret		
7590	Completed	Class 7 - 85cms	Sarah Childs	Hettie	Senior	V	V/D		
7529	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	Lucy Evans	Dan	Junior	0		34.86	1
7606	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	Isobel Smith	Hendrix	Senior	0		41.53	2
7566	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	Millie Crow	Indie	Senior	0		42.43	3
7614	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	EllaWhittingham	Embla Thornton	Senior	8	(4C)	42.81	4
7573	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	Annie Lowe	Clannad	Junior	8	(4R)	55.64	5
7519	Completed	Class 8 - 95cms	Kerri Driver	Carling	Senior	1	6	53.52	6
7573	Completed	Class 9 - 105cms	Annie Lowe	Clannad	Junior	2	0	48.68	1
7519	Completed	Class 9 - 105cms	Kerri Driver	Carling	Senior	E	(RF)		